
34926

94 3 17 109 1
0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

35000

40000

Standard

1.2 Box

Legal 3.6

Box

Letter 2.4

Box

1 Cft Box 2 Cft Box 4" Tubes

Container Count

Attachment C: Offsite Account Inventory

27242.2

5054.2

812.4

7496.4

1478.4
409.2

0

5000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

Enf-1388 Enf-1932 Probation State Bar

Court

Client

Security

Admissions

Cubic Feet



Containers stored offsite at GRM as of 2/6/13. Inventory projected to increase 7.6% annually.

Department GRM Sub‐Acct  Box Description  Unit Volume Cubic Feet Containers

Admissions  20002  STANDARD BOX 1.2 409.2 341

Client Security  SFC‐1940  STANDARD BOX 1.2 1341.6 1118

Client Security  SFC‐1940  LEGAL BOX 3.6 136.8 38

Enforcement  ENF‐1388  STANDARD BOX 1.2 26805.6 22338

Enforcement  ENF‐1388  LEGAL BOX 3.6 201.6 56

Enforcement  ENF‐1388  1 CUBIC FOOT BOX 1 16 16

Enforcement  ENF‐1388  TUBES 4" 1 1 1

Enforcement  ENF‐1388  2 CUBIC FOOT BOX 2 218 109

Enforcement  ENF‐1932  LETTER BOX 2.4 7.2 3

Enforcement  ENF‐1932  STANDARD BOX 1.2 5046 4205

Enforcement  ENF‐1932  1 CUBIC FOOT BOX 1 1 1

Probation  PRO‐3414  STANDARD BOX 1.2 812.4 677

State Bar Court  SBC‐1244  STANDARD BOX 1.2 7496.4 6247
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